Model

Rotational speed

The performance of the
The power of the
Current

IP

Max. operating temperature
The weight of the

SPL sound pressure
Sound power level Lw
Net price/gross price

€3 DELTAFAN

ds3 dimmd2ammDgrmm D mm L mm Liczba otwordw |

@560 M12 629 664

560/KAN/10-10/45/400/N
1400 obr/min

13800 m3/h

1,1 kW

3,0A

66

60 °C

34 kg

74 dB(A)

85 dB(A)

2,755.00 zt/ 3,388.65 zt

550

560 450

16
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